Datetime Reg.
9/7/2023 15:53 N348CF
9/7/2023 16:02 N9771C
9/7/2023 16:07 N445FX
9/7/2023 16:17 N97SH
9/7/2023 16:24 N525DU
9/7/2023 17:40 N333QD

Callsign
HER348
N9771C
LXJ445
N97SH
N525DU
N333QD

A/C

C750
CLe0
E545
CL30
C525
E55P

Prop

LS S S S S

Dept/Dest
KMSY/KTPA
MDCY/KTPA
KESN/KTPA
KSHD/KTPA
KGED/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



